
FI9D0H Purchase information Screen FFO-FI

Deal Number: 248940

1) contract Date: 12/14/22 16)
2) Fin inst: ANY 17)
3) CUSt Nam: TAHOE DONNER ASSOCIATION 18)
4) Stock Number: F098193 19)
5) cash Price: $ 71,744.84 20)
6) Cash Down: 21)
7) Rebate: 22)
8) Trade: 23)
9) PU/Amt#l: 24)
10) PU/Amt#2: 25)

Total Down:
11) DMV Amt/Add:$ 561.00
12) Total Accessories: $ 1,143.75
13) Smog & weight Fees: $ 257.00
14) Total we Owes:
15) Tot Insurances 1-3:
Command:

Fl=Help F2=Home F3=save F4=Cancel

Total Insurance:

Luxury Tax:

;e: 0 12/1A/22
.00%

8.2500% $ 5,925.96
.0000%

PAYMENT

Sale Subtotal:
Total Fi nanced:
Finance Charge:
Total Other charges:
Total of Payments: $
Deferred Price: $
Unpaid Balance: S

SF8=Fee/Tax

C

5,925.96
78,814.55
71,744.84
78,814.55

78,814.55
78,814.55
78,814.55






